
RN IV/V 1st Quarter Portfolios Due

UNIT FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE Certification
Deadline 
date

Degree
Defined 
Specialty

QTR Service Line Email Address

E5 Amanda Burris RN V FNP‐BC 8/21/2027 BSN Clinical 1st WISL Aburris@UAMS.EDU
Outpatient 
NeuroSurgery

Tammy Drake RN IV CMSRN 8/31/2024 BSN Clinical 1st Neurosciences DrakeTammyR@uams.edu

E6 Emily
Foster 
(Proffitt)

RN IV RNC‐MNN 3/15/2024 BSN Management 1st WISL Efoster@uams.edu

F5 Shannon Hall RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2024 BSN Management 1st WISL HALLSHANNONL@UAMS.EDU

F5 Michelle Hames RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2025 BSN Management 1st WISL MLHames@UAMS.EDU
F5 Candice Henderson RN V RNC‐NIC 9/15/2026 Masters Management 1st WISL CJHenderson@UAMS.EDU
E4 Matthew Holliman RN IV CCRN 4/30/2023 BSN Management 1st Critical Care/ICU MTHolliman@uams.edu
FP Crystal Honea RN IV RNC‐OB 3/15/2025 BSN Clinical 1st FP ‐ WISL CMHonea@uams.edu
E4 Holly Huff RN IV CCRN 10/31/2024 BSN Clinical 1st Critical Care/ICU Hhuff@UAMS.EDU
H4 Alyssa Kirkpatrick RN IV CCRN 9/30/2025 BSN Clinical 1st Critical Care/ICU Akirkpatrick@UAMS.EDU
OR ‐ PACU Lauren Korte RN IV CCRN 8/31/2024 BSN Clinical 1st Periop LDKorte@UAMS.EDU
F5 Rebekah Lindsey RN IV RNC‐NIC 3/15/2026 BSN Management 1st WISL LINDSEYREBEKAHE@UAMS.EDU
E4 Felicia Loya RN IV CCRN 8/31/2025 BSN Clinical 1st Critical Care/ICU Floya@UAMS.EDU
H4 Stacy Pierce RN IV CCRN 11/30/2023 BSN Clinical 1st Critical Care/ICU Spierce@uams.edu

Lactation Dawn Robinson RN IV
RNC‐MNN      
IBCLC

9/15/2025   
12/31/2026

BSN Clinical 1st WISL DRobinson3@uams.edu

E6 Elizabeth Smith RN IV RNC‐MNN 9/15/2025 BSN Management 1st WISL EDSmith@UAMS.EDU
Lactation Susan Trussell RN IV IBCLC 12/31/2026 BSN Clinical 1st WISL TrussellSusan1@uams.edu

F5 Sharon Wilhelm RN IV RNC‐NIC 3/15/2026 BSN Management 1st WISL WILHELMSHARONV@UAMS.EDU

H4 Devin
Williams‐
Anton

RN IV CCRN 11‐30‐2025 BSN Clinical 1st Critical Care/ICU DRWilliamsanton@uams.edu
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